1999 Massachusetts Public Links Championship

Westover GC - Ludlow, Massachusetts
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Par 144 (72-72)
Final Round

August 17, 1999

Foxborough CC
Chicopee CC

New England CC
Dennis Pines GC
Bay Pointe CC
Bradford CC
Agawam Municipal GC
Cyprian Keyes GC
Indian Meadows CC
Sandy Burr CC
Ellinwood CC
Nabnasset Lake CC
Cyprian Keyes GC
Cherry Hill GC

Stow Acres CC
Easton CC
Ponkapoag GC
Sagamore Spring GC
B.A.G.S.

Hyannis GC
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Newton Commonwealth
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1999 Massachusetts Public Links Championship

Westover GC - Ludlow, Massachusetts
Par 144 (72-72)

Final Round
August 17, 1999
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Amesbury G&CC
Stow Acres CC
Beverly G&TC
Dennis Pines GC
Olde Barnstable GC
Oak Ridge CC
Plymouth CC
Plymouth CC
George Wright GC
Lakeville CC

Olde Salem Greens
Stow Acres CC
Amesbury G&CC
Westminster CC
Maplegate CC
Merrimack GC
Heather Hill CC
Ponkapoag GC
Allendale CC

Stow Acres CC
Poquoy Brook GC
Shaker Hills GC
Merrimack GC

Far Corner GC
Foxborough CC
Braintree GC
Beverly G&TC
Sagamore Spring GC
Dennis Pines GC
Poquoy Brook GC
Far Corner GC
Wayland CC
Ponkapoag GC
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80-76--156
80-76--156
80-76--156
80-76--156
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79-77--156
78-78--156
78-78--156
78-78--156
77-79--156
76-80--156
74-82--156
75-82--157
81-77--158
80-78--158
80-78--158
80-78--158
77-81--158
81-78--159
80-79--159
80-79--159
76-83--159
86-74--160
83-77--160
81-79--160
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1999 Massachusetts Public Links Championship

Westover GC - Ludlow, Massachusetts
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Par 144 (72-72)
Final Round

August 17, 1999

Wyckoff CC

Nichols College GC
Squirrel Run G & CC
Sagamore Spring GC
Bradford CC

Atlantic CC
Franconia GC
Ponkapoag GC
Gardner MGC

Fresh Pond GC
Pakachoag GC
Dennis Pines GC
Easton CC

Gardner Muni GC
Newton Commonwealth
Ocean Edge GC
Hyannis GC

Juniper Hill GC
Wenham CC
Rockport GC
Allendale CC

Far Corner GC
Blackstone National GC
Blissful Meadows GC
Nichols College GC
Groton CC
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83-80--163
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80-84--164
78-86--164
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83-83--166
82-84--166
84-85--169
82-92--174
90-87--177



